Heather Bailey Recognized as a Top Author of 2021 by JD Supra for Employer Liability Issues

JD Supra March 7, 2022

Congratulations to Heather Bailey who was recognized by the **2022 JD Supra Reader's Choice Awards** as a top author in the subject of employer liability issues, among authors published on JD Supra in 2021. The Readers' Choice Awards recognize top authors and firms who were read by C-suite executives, inhouse counsel, media, and other professionals across the JD Supra platform during 2021. Heather was chosen as a top author from over 65,000 who publish their work on JD Supra.

About JD Supra

JD Supra delivers need-to-know legal and business content to professionals in all industries in daily email digests, via more than 100 proprietary social feeds, on mobile platforms, to partner websites, and as news across the web. Through the innovative use of technology and curated audiences, JD Supra connects over 65,000 professionals writing on important topics to C-suite executives, in-house counsel, and media members concerned with matters impacting business today. JD Supra also provides firms with competitive insights and market intelligence derived from the thousands of articles being read daily across the platform. For more information, visit resources.jdsupra.com and check out last year's awards on JD Supra's website.

PROFESSIONALS

Heather A. Bailey Partner

RELATED SERVICES

Employment Advice & Counsel

Labor, Employment & Immigration

